
091321055CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: BR 2024(086)

CONTRACT:

02253033

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $3,211,345.65

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: CS

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 057

SCOUT 5 CONSTRUCTION LLC

Ryan Simper, P.E.

MATAGORDA

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 02/08/26

02/27/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0008

01/25/2026

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 03/18/2025

02/06/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 49

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 10/30/2025

$3,211,345.65

CONTRACT:

12/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $3,170,843.64

YOAKUM

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 18.35

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 16.68

$100,968.21 $434,654.48 $535,622.69 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$100,968.21 $434,654.48 $535,622.69 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$100,968.21 $535,622.69 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $434,654.48 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$1,107.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$1,107.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 49

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

10/30/2025

06/16/2025

 267

 0

 267

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  17  14

HOLIDAY 1

HOLIDAY TRAFFIC 2

RAIN 1

SATURDAY 5

SUNDAY 5

12/26/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

12/27/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/28/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/29/2025  1

12/30/2025  1

12/31/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

01/01/2026  1 HOLIDAY

01/02/2026  1

01/03/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/04/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/05/2026  1

01/06/2026  1

01/07/2026  1

01/08/2026  1

01/09/2026  1

01/10/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/11/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/12/2026  1

01/13/2026  1

01/14/2026  1

01/15/2026  1

01/16/2026  1

01/17/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/18/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/19/2026  1

01/20/2026  1

01/21/2026  1 RAIN

01/22/2026  1

01/23/2026  1

01/24/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/25/2026  1 SUNDAY
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

BR 2024(086) 091321055PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

1151 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000 $59,529.20 59,529.200  211,400.22 1.00

BR 2024(084) 091321057PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0580 04327043 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)000 CY  300.000 $36,264.00 120.880  120.88 816.00

0605 05027001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING000 MO  0.010 $0.01 1.000  3.00 6.00

CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 131580AA0346001 [BUCKS BAYOU RD @ BUCKS BAYOU]

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0755 04207022 CL C CONC (CAP)000 CY  250.000 $4,125.00 16.500  16.50 13.80

0760 04207038 CL C CONC (COLUMN)000 CY  250.000 $1,050.00 4.200  8.40 8.40

$100,968.21TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

091321055PROJECT CONTROLBR 2024(086)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0175 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  100,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.75  75,000.00

1151 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  211,400.22  211,400.22

Category Subtotal $286,400.22

091321057PROJECT CONTROLBR 2024(084)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0510 01007002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  0.010  4.400  0.000  4.40  0.04

0515 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  34.540  319.000  0.000  160.00  5,526.40

0520 01107002 000 EXCAV (CHANNEL) CY  51.760  634.000  0.000  500.00  25,880.00

0580 04327043 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN) CY  300.000  816.000  0.000  120.88  36,264.00

0595 04967009 000 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  1,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,000.00

0600 04967036 000 REMOV STR (SMALL) EA  1,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,000.00

0605 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  0.010  6.000  0.000  3.00  0.03

0610 05067006 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) CY  26.000  6.000  0.000  12.00  312.00

0625 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  5.540  903.000  0.000  250.00  1,385.00

Category Subtotal $71,367.47

002 BRIDGE: 131580AA0346001 [BUCKS BAYOU RD @ BUCKS BAYOU]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0745 04167004 000 DRILL SHAFT (24 IN) LF  240.000  597.000  0.000  597.00  143,280.00

0750 04207012 000 CL C CONC (ABUT) CY  1,350.000  21.000  0.000  21.00  28,350.00

0755 04207022 000 CL C CONC (CAP) CY  250.000  13.800  0.000  16.50  4,125.00

0760 04207038 000 CL C CONC (COLUMN) CY  250.000  8.400  0.000  8.40  2,100.00

Category Subtotal $177,855.00

091321055BR 2024(086)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01007002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  0.010  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0065 01047001 000 REMOV CONC (PAV) SY  24.810  700.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0070 01047011 000 REMOV CONC (DRIVEWAYS) SY  28.190  67.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0075 01047013 000 REMOV CONC (SIDEWALK, RAMP OR SUP) SY  36.830  39.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0080 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  34.540  116.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0085 01107002 000 EXCAV (CHANNEL) CY  51.760  349.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0090 01327005 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  63.980  226.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0095 01507002 000 BLADING HR  0.010  16.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0100 01627002 000 BLOCK SODDING SY  10.460  682.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0105 01647005 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM) SY  0.010  171.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0110 01647006 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_COOL) SY  0.010  171.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  0.010  8.600  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 02607001 000 LIME (COM OR QK)(SLURRY) OR QK(DRY) TON  393.330  13.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0125 02607007 000 LIME TRT (EXIST MATL)(8") SY  10.980  793.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0130 03417001 000 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 TON  250.000  176.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0135 03607017 000 CONC PVMT (CPCD) (7") SY  100.000  718.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0140 04227012 000 BRIDGE SIDEWALK SF  47.900  1,450.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0145 04327043 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN) CY  300.000  539.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0150 04647003 000 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) LF  107.920  69.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0155 04657002 000 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(48IN) EA  12,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0160 04677307 000 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (C) EA  10,000.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0165 04967009 000 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  1,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0170 04967036 000 REMOV STR (SMALL) EA  1,000.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0180 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  0.010  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0185 05067006 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) CY  26.000  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0190 05067012 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) CY  0.010  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0195 05067035 000 SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL EA  19.000  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0200 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  5.540  664.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0205 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  1.870  664.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0210 05297007 000 CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II) LF  19.000  62.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0215 05297013 000 CONC CURB (SLOTTED) LF  35.000  363.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0220 05307006 000 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) SY  115.000  59.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0225 05317002 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (5") SY  80.000  367.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0230 05317015 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 1) SY  150.000  24.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0235 06447057 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  1,100.000  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0240 06587003 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(WFLX)GND EA  150.000  12.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0245 06587013 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)CTB (BI) EA  100.000  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0250 06587066 000 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(TWT)GND EA  750.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0255 06587070 000 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(TWT)GND EA  750.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0260 06587078 000 REMOVE DELIN & OBJECT MARKER ASSMS EA  50.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1152 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1153 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1154 03467026 PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  3,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1156 03417081 PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  3,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1157 05857001 RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 341) DOL  1.000  3,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1158 96027003 EXTRA DEPTH DRILL SHAFT PAYMENT 115 PCT DOL  1.000  15,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1159 96027004 EXTRA DEPTH DRILL SHAFT PAYMENT 125 PCT DOL  1.000  15,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1161 96097002 DBE GOAL SHORTFALL DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1162 96107001 ON THE JOB TRAINING DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 131580LC2714002 [AVE H @ COTTONWOOD CREEK]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0310 04007010 000 CEM STABIL BKFL CY  241.140  48.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0315 04167004 000 DRILL SHAFT (24 IN) LF  240.000  815.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0320 04207012 000 CL C CONC (ABUT) CY  1,350.000  33.500  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0325 04207022 000 CL C CONC (CAP) CY  250.000  11.700  0.000  0.000  0.00

0330 04207038 000 CL C CONC (COLUMN) CY  250.000  4.700  0.000  0.000  0.00

0335 04227007 000 REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM) SF  28.020  3,461.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0340 04257019 000 PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (5SB15) LF  240.000  665.820  0.000  0.000  0.00

0345 04427007 000 STR STEEL (MISC NON-BRIDGE) LB  50.000  448.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0350 04507034 000 RAIL (TY C223) LF  50.000  174.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0355 04547003 000 ARMOR JOINT (SEALED) LF  250.000  50.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

003CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1163 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  500.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1164 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1166 96067016 FORCE ACCT 3RD PARTY DAMAGE (PART) DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

091321057BR 2024(084)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0525 01327005 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  63.980  344.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0530 01507002 000 BLADING HR  0.010  16.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0535 01647002 000 BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY) SY  0.010  2,227.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0540 01647005 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM) SY  0.010  557.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0545 01647006 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_COOL) SY  0.010  557.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0550 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  0.010  28.200  0.000  0.000  0.00

0555 02477196 000 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY E GR 5)(FNAL POS) CY  105.000  279.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0560 03167016 000 ASPH (RC-250) GAL  13.990  234.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0565 03167194 000 AGGR (TY-E, GR-5)(SAC-B) CY  650.000  8.400  0.000  0.000  0.00

0570 03167232 000 AGGR (TY-PE, GR-4)(SAC-B) CY  500.000  9.100  0.000  0.000  0.00

0575 03167264 000 ASPH (AC 20-5TR OR AC-20XP OR CRS-2P) GAL  50.000  398.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0585 04647010 000 RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN) LF  190.000  156.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0590 04677377 000 SET (TY II) (42 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C) EA  10,000.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0615 05067012 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) CY  0.010  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0620 05067035 000 SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL EA  19.000  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0630 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  1.870  903.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0635 05407001 000 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST) LF  31.000  50.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0640 05407006 000 MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (TL2) EA  2,100.000  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0645 05407015 000 DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION EA  1,500.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0650 05447001 000 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) EA  3,500.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0655 05457005 000 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL)(L)(N)(TL2) EA  30,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0660 05527001 000 WIRE FENCE (TY A) LF  26.920  58.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0665 05527007 000 GATE (TY 2) EA  500.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0670 06447054 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(T) EA  1,400.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0675 06447057 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  1,100.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0680 06587013 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)CTB (BI) EA  100.000  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0685 06587019 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2(BI) EA  150.000  9.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0690 06587056 000 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2Y)(WC)GND EA  200.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 131580AA0346001 [BUCKS BAYOU RD @ BUCKS BAYOU]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0740 04007010 000 CEM STABIL BKFL CY  241.140  25.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0765 04227007 000 REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM) SF  28.020  3,120.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0770 04257019 000 PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (5SB15) LF  240.000  592.420  0.000  0.000  0.00

0775 04507008 000 RAIL (TY T223) LF  50.000  264.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0780 04547003 000 ARMOR JOINT (SEALED) LF  250.000  46.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

091321061BR 2024(100)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0880 01007002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  0.010  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0885 01047001 000 REMOV CONC (PAV) SY  24.810  684.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0890 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  34.540  101.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0895 01107002 000 EXCAV (CHANNEL) CY  51.760  437.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0900 01327005 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  63.980  199.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0905 01507002 000 BLADING HR  0.010  16.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0910 01627002 000 BLOCK SODDING SY  10.460  572.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0915 01647005 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM) SY  0.010  144.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0920 01647006 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_COOL) SY  0.010  144.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0925 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  0.010  7.300  0.000  0.000  0.00

0930 02477063 000 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY E GR 5) (6") SY  100.000  104.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0935 02607001 000 LIME (COM OR QK)(SLURRY) OR QK(DRY) TON  393.330  13.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0940 02607007 000 LIME TRT (EXIST MATL)(8") SY  10.980  758.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0945 03417001 000 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 TON  250.000  168.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0950 03607017 000 CONC PVMT (CPCD) (7") SY  100.000  685.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0955 04227012 000 BRIDGE SIDEWALK SF  47.900  1,547.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0960 04327043 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN) CY  300.000  540.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0965 04647003 000 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) LF  107.920  34.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0970 04967009 000 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  1,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0975 04967036 000 REMOV STR (SMALL) EA  1,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0980 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  0.010  7.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0985 05067006 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) CY  26.000  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0990 05067012 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) CY  0.010  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0995 05067035 000 SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL EA  19.000  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1000 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  5.540  579.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1005 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  1.870  579.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1010 05297007 000 CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II) LF  19.000  48.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1015 05297013 000 CONC CURB (SLOTTED) LF  35.000  342.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1020 05307006 000 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) SY  115.000  51.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1025 05317002 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (5") SY  80.000  381.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1030 06447057 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  1,100.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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1035 06587003 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(WFLX)GND EA  150.000  12.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1040 06587013 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)CTB (BI) EA  100.000  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1045 06587066 000 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(TWT)GND EA  750.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1050 06587070 000 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(TWT)GND EA  750.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1055 06587078 000 REMOVE DELIN & OBJECT MARKER ASSMS EA  50.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 131580LC2699001 [EIGHTH ST @ COTTONWOOD CREEK]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1105 04007010 000 CEM STABIL BKFL CY  241.140  48.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1110 04167004 000 DRILL SHAFT (24 IN) LF  240.000  720.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1115 04207012 000 CL C CONC (ABUT) CY  1,350.000  33.600  0.000  0.000  0.00

1120 04207022 000 CL C CONC (CAP) CY  250.000  11.700  0.000  0.000  0.00

1125 04207038 000 CL C CONC (COLUMN) CY  250.000  4.700  0.000  0.000  0.00

1130 04227007 000 REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM) SF  28.020  3,692.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1135 04257019 000 PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (5SB15) LF  240.000  710.820  0.000  0.000  0.00

1140 04427007 000 STR STEEL (MISC NON-BRIDGE) LB  50.000  448.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1145 04507034 000 RAIL (TY C223) LF  50.000  184.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1150 04547003 000 ARMOR JOINT (SEALED) LF  250.000  50.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $535,622.69
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01007002 000 STA  0.010PREPARING ROW  4.400  0.04 4.40

01107001 000 CY  34.540EXCAV (ROADWAY)  160.000  5,526.40 319.00

01107002 000 CY  51.760EXCAV (CHANNEL)  500.000  25,880.00 634.00

04167004 000 LF  240.000DRILL SHAFT (24 IN)  597.000  143,280.00 597.00

04207012 000 CY  1,350.000CL C CONC (ABUT)  21.000  28,350.00 21.00

04207022 000 CY  250.000CL C CONC (CAP)  16.500  4,125.00 13.80

04207038 000 CY  250.000CL C CONC (COLUMN)  8.400  2,100.00 8.40

04327043 000 CY  300.000RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)  120.880  36,264.00 816.00

04967009 000 EA  1,000.000REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)  1.000  1,000.00 1.00

04967036 000 EA  1,000.000REMOV STR (SMALL)  1.000  1,000.00 1.00

05007001 000 LS  100,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.750  75,000.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  0.010BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  0.03 6.00

05067006 000 CY  26.000ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1)  12.000  312.00 6.00

05067039 000 LF  5.540TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)  250.000  1,385.00 903.00

96017001 DOL  1.000MATERIAL ON HAND  211,400.220  211,400.22 1.00

$535,622.69TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


